
Management Ext. Direct Phone # Cell # Titles Email Addresses

Shawn Edgington 318 249-2850 925-360-7801 President/ CEO sedgington@graniteins.com

Melissa Sanchez 320 249-2856 408-391-9788 Human Resource Manager msanchez@graniteins.com 

Stacilynn Gutierrez 319 249-2855 925-383-4961 Director of Employee Benefits SGutierrez@graniteins.com 

Vaishali "V" Raval 309 264-5161 510-330-3833 Agency Operations Manager vraval@graniteins.com

Ally Schiano 337 264-5147 925-818-9420 Employee Benefits Account Manager aschiano@graniteins.com 

Andy Fazio 344 264-5154 585-752-9382 E-COMP Program Specialist afazio@goecomp.com

Brett Welty N/A 858-848-4879 858-848-4879 Business Development Regional Manager bwelty@graniteins.com 

Christie McCarthy 334 264-5144 209-207-4790 E-COMP Operations Specialist cmccarthy@goecomp.com

C.J. Duran 340 264-5150 510-584-6743 Project & Executive Assistant cjduran@graniteins.com

Debra Miller 339 264-5149 952-237-5092 Accounting Manager dmiller@graniteins.com 

Diane Leal 313 264-5159 510-648-4086 Accounting Assistant dleal@graniteins.com

Doug Anstine 351 264-5166 925-980-5286 VP Commercial Lines danstine@graniteins.com

Edwin Minassian 315 249-2851 925-989-7228 Account Executive eminassian@graniteins.com

Ivan Cheng 325 249-2844 415-699-5054 Workers’ Compensation Marketing Manager icheng@goecomp.com

Jason Mikkelsen 338 264-5148 925-989-3395 Senior Acct Manager/Benefits & Systems Specialist jmikkelsen@graniteins.com

Jesse Keast 311 249-2847 650-387-6284 E-COMP Client Manager jkeast@goecomp.com

Laurie Giroux N/A 925-395-0400 925-395-0400 Business Development Regional Manager lgiroux@graniteins.com

Letty Grijalva N/A 210-683-3719 210-683-3719 Director of Partnership Development lgrijalva@graniteins.com

Lisa M. Wheatley 306 249-2842 925-918-1989 E-COMP Client Manager lwheatley@graniteins.com

Mark Musa 321 249-2857 415-215-0859 WC Director of Claims mmusa@graniteins.com

Marianne Woneis 322 249-2858 510-299-0129 Senior E-COMP Program Specialist mwoneis@goecomp.com

Michele Dahl 316 249-2852 209-610-9140 E-COMP Client Manager mdahl@goecomp.com

Michele Timm 301 462-8400 925-382-1170 Office Administrator admin@graniteins.com

Nicole Sanchez 333 264-5143 209-981-2532 C/L & Benefits Dept Assistant nsanchez@goecomp.com 

Pat Dolan 341 249-2849 925-487-7007 Project Coordinator pdolan@graniteins.com

Patti Anderson 335 264-5145 925-451-6586 E-COMP Operations Specialist panderson@goecomp.com

Rhonda Montini 307 249-2846 510-334-9758 E-COMP Operations Supervisor rmontini@goecomp.com

Rob Campbell 326 264-5163 585-737-1676 Director of Partnership Relations rcampbell@goecomp.com

Shari Morlan 317 249-2853 925-360-7802 Vice President, Commercial Lines smorlan@graniteins.com

Stacy Rice 305 249-2841 510-589-8528 Commercial Lines Client Manager srice@goecomp.com

Tina Baumgartner 310 249-2845 925-360-7803 Vice President Employee Benefits tbaumgartner@graniteins.com

Yaneth Carrillo 303 249-2859 925-337-3420 E-COMP Department Assistant ycarrillo@goecomp.com  

Bhim Rai N/A 650-714-0895 650-714-0895 Granite IT Contact b.rai@clickaway.com

Conference Table 328 249-2840 Login: lwheatley   password: Granite101!

Small Conf/Lunch Area N/A

Break Room 324

Mail Room 308

Server Room 312

Main Conf. Room 323 264-5162

Granite Toll Free # N/A 888-347-2648

E-COMP Toll Free # N/A 888-493-2667

E-COMP Fax # N/A 888-738-9097 Comes into E-COMP emails

Fax #1 - Granite N/A 925-462-8888 Comes into front desk electronically

Fax #2 - Granite N/A 925-462-8505 Comes into workroom printer

Open Cubicle #1 - Suite 120 302 249-2843

Open Cubicle #2 - Suite 120 350 264-5165

Open Cubicle #3 - Suite 120 330 264-5160

Open Area - Benefits N/A

Open Cubicle - ECOMP 349 264-5164

Open Cubicle-Marketing Area N/A

Open Cubicle - Ops 345 264-5155

Open Desk (Doug's Office) 343 264-5153

OffSite Open Line 314 249-2854 Being directed at ext 344 (Andy)

Offsite Open Line 352 264-5167

Personal Lines Dept. N/A 888-999-6126 Fax:  831-637-9689 Personallines@graniteins.com

GRANITE STATE Ins Co N/A N/A 415-836-2700 Not affiliated with Granite - transfer out Call is normally about a claim 
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